
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO.SP/01 /2016 dated 12/04/ 2016 

  

 

Sealed Tenders in two separate envelopes (Technical & Commercial) are invited by the 

Director of Physical Education & Sports, University of Mumbai to supply of Track Suits for the 

year 2016-17.  

 The blank Tender Forms alongwith the detailed information and enclosures are 

available against the non-refundable payment of Rs.500/- in cash, in the office of the Cashier, 

Cash Unit, Room No. 12, Ground Floor, University Main Building, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai – 

400 032 on all working days from 10.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and 1.30 p.m. to 2.30 p.m. from 

23.5.2016 to 15.6.2016.  (Except 2
nd

 & 4
th

 Saturday and Public Holidays) 

 The tenders duly completed in all respects alongwith the necessary documents, as 

specified in the enclosures of the Tender Forms and the Earnest Money Deposit through 

Demand Draft of any Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of the “Finance & Accounts Officer, 

University of Mumbai” should be submitted, latest by   18
th

 June, 2016 upto 5.00 p.m. at the 

Director, Physical Education & Sports, University Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines,                  

Mumbai – 400 020 on working days only. 

The sealed Tenders will be opened on 20
th

 June, 2016 at 4.00 p.m. in University Sports 

Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai – 400 020.  The said information is also available on the 

University Website www.mu.ac.in. 

For detailed information, kindly contact the Director, Physical Education & Sports, 

University Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai – 400 020 during the office hours on any 

working day. 

The University of Mumbai reserves all the rights, either to accept or reject any one or all 

the tenders received for the purpose, without assigning any reason, whatsoever.  

                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                     Sd/-                                  

                                                                                                                          (Dr. M.A. Khan ) 

                                                                                                                                Registrar 

                                                                                                                     University of Mumbai                       

                                                                                                     
  



 mauMba[- ivaVapIz 
 

 

 

     inaivada k`. kÌDaÀ1À 2016 id.12À04À 2016 

 

sana 2016−17 yaa vaYaa-saazI mauMba[- ivaVapIzacyaa k̀IDa ivaBaagaatfo- ivaivaQa KoLaMsaazI  T/^k saUT KrodI krNyaasaazI ivaivaQa 

purvazadaraMkDUna maaohaorbaMd inaivada Tu ibaD pQdtInao (Technical & Commercial) maagaivaNyaat yaot Aahot.  

inaivada Aja- ³ATI va SaqaI-sah´ raoKpalaÊ iva%t va laoKa ivaBaagaÊ tLmajalaaÊ mauMba[- ivaVapIzÊ faoT-Ê mauMba[- − 400 032 yaoqao $.500À− 
³naa prtavaa´ raoKInao Ba$na kayaa-layaIna kamakajaacyaa idvaSaI sakaLI 10.30 to duparI 1.00 AaiNa duparI 1.30 to 2.30 pya-Mt 
id.23.5.2016 to 15.6.2016 pya-Mt ]plabQa haotIla.³dusara va caaOqaa Sainavaar va saava-jainak sauT~TIcao idvasa vagaLUna ´ 

ivahIt namaunyaat Barlaolyaa maaohaorbaMd inaivada AavaSyak tI kagadp~o tsaoca [saara r@kmaopaoTI "iva%t va laoKa AiQakarIÊ mauMba[- ivaVapIz " 
yaaMcyaa naavao kaoNa%yaahI raYT//IyakRt baM̂kocaa QanaakYa- ³iDmaaMD D/aFT´ [%yaadIsahIt id.18.6.2016Ê saayaMkaLI 5.00 vaajaopya-Mt saMcaalakÊ 
SaairrIk iSaxaNa va kÌDa ivaBaagaÊ k`IDa saMkulaÊ marIna laa[-nsaÊ     mauMba[- − 400 020 yaoqao isvakarNyaat yaotIla. 

AiQak maaihtIsaazI saMcaalakÊ SaairrIk iSaxaNa va kÌDa ivaBaagaÊ kÌDa saMkulaÊ marIna laa[-nsaÊ mauMba[- − 400 020 yaaMcyaaSaI saMpk- 
saaQaavaa.  

p`aPt Jaalaolyaa maaohaobaMd inaivada saMbaMQaIt inaivadaQaark Aqavaa %yaaMcyaa p`itinaQaIsamaaor id.20.06.2016 raojaI saayaMkaLI 4.00 vaajata 
saMcaalakÊ SaairrIk iSaxaNa va kÌDa ivaBaagaÊ k̀IDa saMkulaÊ marIna laa[-nsaÊ mauMba[- − 400 020 yaoQao ]GaDNyaat yaotIla. sadrhU maaihtI ivaVapIzacao 

saMkotsqaL www.mu.ac.in yaoqao ]plabQa Aaho. 

kaoNatohI karNa na dota ek ikMvaa sava- inaivada isvakarNyaacaa Aqavaa naakarNyaacaa AiQakar ivaVapIz raKUna zovaIt Aaho. 

                                                                           

                                                                                                                                svaaxarIÀ− 
                                                                                                 ³Da^. ema. e. Kana´ 
                                                                                                        kulasaicava 
                                                                                                      mauMba[- ivaVapIz   

                                                                               

                                                                                                     


